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DURBAN ETA

VESSEL VOY CFS CY ETD DUR DAYS

SANTA CATARINA 928S 17-Jul 18-Jul (Thu) 21-Jul 10-Aug 21

MAERSK STADEHORN 929S 24-Jul 25-Jul (Thu) 28-Jul 17-Aug 21

SANTA INES 930S 31-Jul 1-Aug (Thu) 4-Aug 24-Aug 21

CCNI ARAUCO 931S 7-Aug 8-Aug (Thu) 11-Aug 31-Aug 21

MAERSK SALTORO 932S 14-Aug 15-Aug (Thu) 18-Aug 7-Sep 21

CAPE TOWN ETA

VESSEL VOY CFS CY ETD CPT DAYS

SANTA CATARINA 928S 17-Jul 18-Jul (Thu) 21-Jul 15-Aug 26

MAERSK STADEHORN 929S 24-Jul 25-Jul (Thu) 28-Jul 22-Aug 26

SANTA INES 930S 31-Jul 1-Aug (Thu) 4-Aug 29-Aug 26

CCNI ARAUCO 931S 7-Aug 8-Aug (Thu) 11-Aug 5-Sep 26

MAERSK SALTORO 932S 14-Aug 15-Aug (Thu) 18-Aug 12-Sep 26

JOHNANNESBURG ETA

VESSEL VOY CFS CY ETD JNB DAYS

SANTA CATARINA 928S 17-Jul 18-Jul (Thu) 21-Jul 15-Aug 26

MAERSK STADEHORN 929S 24-Jul 25-Jul (Thu) 28-Jul 22-Aug 26

SANTA INES 930S 31-Jul 1-Aug (Thu) 4-Aug 29-Aug 26

CCNI ARAUCO 931S 7-Aug 8-Aug (Thu) 11-Aug 5-Sep 26

MAERSK SALTORO 932S 14-Aug 15-Aug (Thu) 18-Aug 12-Sep 26

ALEXANDRIA ETA

VESSEL VOY CFS CY ETD ALY DAYS

ITAL UNICA 1386-129W 18-Jul 19-Jul (Fri) 24-Jul 20-Aug 27

EVER UNICORN 1387-132W 25-Jul 26-Jul (Fri) 31-Jul 27-Aug 27

ITAL USODIMARE 1388-130W 1-Aug 2-Aug (Fri) 7-Aug 3-Sep 27

EVER USEFUL 1389-142W 8-Aug 9-Aug (Fri) 15-Aug 10-Sep 27

CASABLANCA ETA

VESSEL VOY CFS CY ETD CAS DAYS

TEXAS TRIUMPH 0397-010W 26-Jul 27-Jul (Sat) 31-Jul 4-Sep 34

TAIPEI TRIUMPH 0398-011W 2-Aug 3-Aug (Sat) 7-Aug 11-Sep 34

CSCL STAR 061W 9-Aug 10-Aug (Sat) 14-Aug 18-Sep 34

COSCO PACIFIC 060W 16-Aug 17-Aug (Sat) 8-Oct 25-Sep 34

MOMBASA (VIA DUBAI) ETA

VESSEL VOY CFS CY ETD MBA DAYS

NYK DEMETER S072 19-Jul 20-Jul (Sat) 22-Jul 28-Aug 38

NYK DIANA S073 26-Jul 27-Jul (Sat) 29-Jul 4-Sep 38

MOL EARNEST S041 2-Aug 3-Aug (Sat) 5-Aug 11-Sep 38

SEASPAN EMERALD S230 9-Aug 10-Aug (Sat) 12-Aug 18-Sep 38

PORT LOUIS ETA

VESSEL VOY CFS CY ETD PSD DAYS

SANTA CATARINA 928S 17-Jul 18-Jul (Thu) 21-Jul 5-Aug 15

MAERSK STADEHORN 929S 24-Jul 25-Jul (Thu) 28-Jul 12-Aug 15

SANTA INES 930S 31-Jul 1-Aug (Thu) 4-Aug 19-Aug 15

CCNI ARAUCO 931S 7-Aug 8-Aug (Thu) 11-Aug 26-Aug 15
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